i
Women on Wheels Réveleo
e s Sportive 2017 Abbeycroft Leisure

Rider No Forename Surname Gender ChipTime Distance
1 Dawn Abbey Female 03:00:05 25
3 Caroline Adalbert Female 04:37:02 50
4 Chloe Allison Female 02:21:19 25
5 Sue Allison Female 02:27:36 25
6 Gemma Amena Female 01:14:24 10
7 Lisa Andrews Female 04:23:29 50
8 Clare Appleby Female 05:48:52 70
9 Gillian Austin Female 04:01:41 50
11 Lu Barnard Female 03:56:29 50
15 Louise Bellerby Female 03:52:09 50
16 Shelly Bell-Tye Female 02:55:59 50
17 Michelle Biggins Female 01:56:36 25
19 Claire Blanchford Female 04:08:01 50
20 Deborah Blumfield Female 02:01:29 25
23 Viv Bowers Female 02:57:39 25
24 Sarah Boxall Female 05:59:44 70
25 Catherine Bradman Female 04:32:21 70
27 Anna Brown Female 05:27:04 70
29 Sally Buckle Female 04:13:36 50
32 Dawn Chamberlain Female 04:30:21 25
33 Karen Chandler Smith Female 04:41:02 50
34 Pamela Chrispin Female 05:08:44 70
35 Sara Clarke Female 04:17:57 50
36 Jan Clarke Female 05:27:03 70
38 Sally Coldrey Female 03:32:26 25
39 Paula Coleman Female 04:47:31 70
40 Carole Collier Female 05:48:51 70
42 Debbie Cook Female 02:24:23 25
43 Gill Cooksey Female 04:23:44 70
44 Jules Cooper Female 04:13:35 50
45 Tracy Copsey Female 05:19:53 70
46 Emma Crack Female 04:23:46 70
48 Laura Crighton Female 04:11:30 50
49 Alex Crisp Female 04:46:58 50
50 Julie Cruickshank Female 04:08:26 50
51 Kay Cumby Female 04:25:41 50
57 Rebecca Davis Female 03:50:13 50
58 Louisa Doble Female 02:35:04 25
59 Claire Downs Female 03:05:02 25
60 Laura Downs Female 03:05:01 70
61 Rachel Downs Female 03:05:04 25
63 Rebecca Edwards Female 05:59:44 70
66 Julie Emmerson Female 04:01:41 50
67 Emma Evans Female 02:19:33 25
68 Victoria Evans Female 03:53:21 50
69 Sharon Ferguson-Cuffe Female 02:14:10 25
70 Tracey Fesco Female 02:36:46 25
71 Clair Fiddaman Female 04:11:31 50
73 Jeanette Fourniss Female 02:35:45 25
74 Linsey Franklin Female 04:47:01 50



i
Women on Wheels Réveleo
e s Sportive 2017 Abbeycroft Leisure

Rider No Forename Surname Gender ChipTime Distance
75 Megan Free Female 04:08:01 50
76 Charlotte Frost Female 04:00:22 50
79 Sarah Garrard Female 04:37:02 50
81 Aimee Godbold Female 04:53:23 70
82 Karen Goodman Female 02:35:45 25
83 Celia Gordon Female 03:32:25 25
84 Carole Grainger Female 03:13:17 25
85 Julie Grimsey Female 02:36:44 50
87 Naomi Hamer Female 02:58:58 25
88 Jenny Hannah Female 03:37:49 25
89 Janet Hardiker Female 05:19:53 50
90 Alison Harris Female 05:22:12 70
91 Sharon Harrison Female 04:09:22 50
92 Holly Haward Female 04:16:27 50
93 Joanne Hayward Female 04:47:30 75
94 Janet Hewson Female 02:27:17 25
95 Lois Hinsley Female 04:40:19 50
96 Sue Hollands Female 04:57:34 50
97 Sarah Holman Female 01:14:24 10
99 Sarah Holt Female 03:00:03 25
100 Nichola Hoskin Female 02:12:21 25
101 Mandy Hoskin Female 02:12:41 25
103 Kerry Howell Female 03:39:09 25
104 Alsion Huard Female 04:50:57 50
105 Tiffany Hutton Female 03:38:00 50
106 Nikki Hutton Female 03:38:06 50
108 Abi Iron Female 05:05:49 50
109 Clare Johnson Female 04:15:15 70
110 Isabella Johnson Female 03:53:22 50
111 Natasha Jones Female 03:55:00 50
112 Kerrie Jones Female 03:45:29 50
113 Sophie Jones Female 00:57:59 10
115 Verena Kemp Female 04:57:01 50
116 Genella Kingham Female 02:35:05 25
117 Angie Kowalczyk Female 04:16:27 50
118 Clare Larner Female 02:04:45 25
120 Martha Lebentz Female 05:19:53 70
121 Amelia Lebentz Female 05:19:53 70
122 Celine Leburn Female 02:04:42 25
123 Karina Lee Female 05:11:43 50
125 Sue Lewis Female 02:19:33 25
126 Alison Light Female 04:51:01 50
127 Yvonne Lyman Female 04:08:24 50
128 Lorna MacKinnon Female 05:03:17 50
129 Abby Mayes Female 02:21:36 25
133 Jane McCarthy Female 05:45:43 50
132 Jay McCully Female 03:01:47 25
136 Liz Medcalf Female 02:19:19 25
137 Jackie Middleton Female 04:08:25 50

139 Cherrie Mitchell Female 02:19:20 25



St Nicholas
Hospice Care

Rider No

140
141
142
143
145
146
147
148
151
155
156
157
158
159
162
165
166
167
168
169
171
172
173
177
180
181
183
185
186
188
189
190
192
193
194
195
196
197
199
202
203
204
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Women on Wheels
Sportive 2017

Forename

Melanie
Susan
Tina
Andrea
Rache
Julie
Celia
Madelaine
Jo
Lottie
Lisa
Hannah
Suzanne
Alison
Sharon
Libby
Rebecca
Cat
Gemma
Barbara
Emma
Tracy
Julie
Helen
Kimberley
Emma
Lauren
Lorraine
Sarah
Amanda
Rachel
Donna
RJ
Janet
Ashleigh
Michelle
Anne
Annemarie
Angela
Jane
Kirsty
Pippa
Kitty
Katie
Maggie
Julie
Sally
Karla
Hannah
Stacey

Surname

Mizen
Moloney
Monaghan
Morris
Mustill
Nicholson
Nicol
O'Brien
Orr
Patterson
Patterson
Pawsey
Payet
Peacock
Place
Ranzetta
Rawlings
Rayson
Reid
Reid
Ridgeon
Roberts
Routledge
Samuel
Smith
Smith
Sparrow
Stanley
Stannard
Stephenson-Wall
Sumerling
Talbot
Thomas
Thomson
Tilbrook
Turner
Valentine
Vis
Watts
Westley
White
Wilding
Wilson
Wilson
Wotherspoon
Wright
Yerby
Williams
Naylor
Davis

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Reve

o

QO
outdoors.co.uk

Abbeycroft Leisure

INSPIRING A HEALTHIER YOU

ChipTime Distance
03:39:09 25
03:56:49 50
04:46:42 70
03:13:16 25
03:56:46 50
03:45:29 50
03:37:48 50
03:52:09 50
03:39:09 25
02:57:42 25
02:57:41 25
01:56:36 25
02:42:59 25
02:35:01 25
05:19:54 75
03:59:11 50
02:21:37 25
02:21:35 25
04:41:02 50
04:40:18 50
04:12:54 50
02:07:56 25
02:36:40 25
04:26:05 75
03:59:56 50
04:12:54 50
04:40:18 50
05:03:17 50
04:23:44 70
04:23:30 50
05:08:55 75
05:05:54 50
04:46:56 50
04:47:01 50
04:45:48 50
04:45:47 50
03:41:13 50
02:01:30 25
03:00:12 25
05:22:11 75
05:32:31 70
02:06:54 25
01:08:21 25
01:08:21 25
02:27:18 25
02:57:39 25
05:32:31 70
05:02:41 70
04:26:04 70
03:50:14 50



i
Women on Wheels Réveleo
e s Sportive 2017 Abbeycroft Leisure

Rider No Forename Surname Gender ChipTime Distance
215 Carol Watson Female 05:02:43 70
216 Wendy Carter Female 03:33:10 50
217 Amy Rushton Female 03:46:36 50
218 Rider TBC Female 04:44:21 TBC
219 Helen Bye Female 03:53:21 70
220 Rider TBC Female 04:40:19 TBC
221 Debbie McDowell Female 02:24:00 TBC
222 Jacqui Grimsby Female 02:36:25 TBC

223 Mandy Abel Female 02:56:01 50



