



Rider No	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	Distance
1	Dawn	Abbey	Female	03:00:05	25
3	Caroline	Adalbert	Female	04:37:02	50
4	Chloe	Allison	Female	02:21:19	25
5	Sue	Allison	Female	02:27:36	25
6	Gemma	Amena	Female	01:14:24	10
7	Lisa	Andrews	Female	04:23:29	50
8	Clare	Appleby	Female	05:48:52	70
9	Gillian	Austin	Female	04:01:41	50
11	Lu	Barnard	Female	03:56:29	50
15	Louise	Bellerby	Female	03:52:09	50
16	Shelly	Bell-Tye	Female	02:55:59	50
17	Michelle	Biggins	Female	01:56:36	25
19	Claire	Blanchford	Female	04:08:01	50
20	Deborah	Blumfield	Female	02:01:29	25
23	Viv	Bowers	Female	02:57:39	25
24	Sarah	Boxall	Female	05:59:44	70
25	Catherine	Bradman	Female	04:32:21	70
27	Anna	Brown	Female	05:27:04	70
29	Sally	Buckle	Female	04:13:36	50
32	Dawn	Chamberlain	Female	04:30:21	25
33	Karen	Chandler Smith	Female	04:41:02	50
34	Pamela	Chrispin	Female	05:08:44	70
35	Sara	Clarke	Female	04:17:57	50
36	Jan	Clarke	Female	05:27:03	70
38	Sally	Coldrey	Female	03:32:26	25
39	Paula	Coleman	Female	04:47:31	70
40	Carole	Collier	Female	05:48:51	70
42	Debbie	Cook	Female	02:24:23	25
43	Gill	Cooksey	Female	04:23:44	70
44	Jules	Cooper	Female	04:13:35	50
45	Tracy	Copsey	Female	05:19:53	70
46	Emma	Crack	Female	04:23:46	70
48	Laura	Crighton	Female	04:11:30	50
49	Alex	Crisp	Female	04:46:58	50
50	Julie	Cruickshank	Female	04:08:26	50
51	Кау	Cumby	Female	04:25:41	50
57	Rebecca	Davis	Female	03:50:13	50
58	Louisa	Doble	Female	02:35:04	25
59	Claire	Downs	Female	03:05:02	25
60	Laura	Downs	Female	03:05:01	70
61	Rachel	Downs	Female	03:05:04	25
63	Rebecca	Edwards	Female	05:59:44	70
66	Julie	Emmerson	Female	04:01:41	50
67	Emma	Evans	Female	02:19:33	25
68	Victoria	Evans	Female	03:53:21	50
69	Sharon	Ferguson-Cuffe	Female	02:14:10	25
70	Tracey	Fesco	Female	02:36:46	25
71	Clair	Fiddaman	Female	04:11:31	50
73	Jeanette	Fourniss	Female	02:35:45	25
74	Linsey	Franklin	Female	04:47:01	50





Rider No	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	Distance
75	Megan	Free	Female	04:08:01	50
76	Charlotte	Frost	Female	04:00:22	50
79	Sarah	Garrard	Female	04:37:02	50
81	Aimee	Godbold	Female	04:53:23	70
82	Karen	Goodman	Female	02:35:45	25
83	Celia	Gordon	Female	03:32:25	25
84	Carole	Grainger	Female	03:13:17	25
85	Julie	Grimsey	Female	02:36:44	50
87	Naomi	Hamer	Female	02:58:58	25
88	Jenny	Hannah	Female	03:37:49	25
89	Janet	Hardiker	Female	05:19:53	50
90	Alison	Harris	Female	05:22:12	70
91	Sharon	Harrison	Female	04:09:22	50
92	Holly	Haward	Female	04:16:27	50
93	Joanne	Hayward	Female	04:47:30	75
94	Janet	Hewson	Female	02:27:17	25
95	Lois	Hinsley	Female	04:40:19	50
96	Sue	Hollands	Female	04:57:34	50
97	Sarah	Holman	Female	01:14:24	10
99	Sarah	Holt	Female	03:00:03	25
100	Nichola	Hoskin	Female	02:12:21	25
101	Mandy	Hoskin	Female	02:12:41	25
103	Kerry	Howell	Female	03:39:09	25
104	Alsion	Huard	Female	04:50:57	50
105	Tiffany	Hutton	Female	03:38:00	50
106	Nikki	Hutton	Female	03:38:06	50
108	Abi	Iron	Female	05:05:49	50
109	Clare	Johnson	Female	04:15:15	70
110	Isabella	Johnson	Female	03:53:22	50
111	Natasha	Jones	Female	03:55:00	50
112	Kerrie	Jones	Female	03:45:29	50
113	Sophie	Jones	Female	00:57:59	10
115	Verena	Kemp	Female	04:57:01	50
116	Genella	Kingham	Female	02:35:05	25
117	Angie	Kowalczyk	Female	04:16:27	50
118	Clare	Larner	Female	02:04:45	25
120	Martha	Lebentz	Female	05:19:53	70
121	Amelia	Lebentz	Female	05:19:53	70
122	Celine	Leburn	Female	02:04:42	25
123	Karina	Lee	Female	05:11:43	50
125	Sue	Lewis	Female	02:19:33	25
126	Alison	Light	Female	04:51:01	50
127	Yvonne	Lyman	Female	04:08:24	50
128	Lorna	MacKinnon	Female	05:03:17	50
129	Abby	Mayes	Female	02:21:36	25
133	Jane	McCarthy	Female	05:45:43	50
132	Jay	McCully	Female	03:01:47	25
136	Liz	Medcalf	Female	02:19:19	25
137	Jackie	Middleton	Female	04:08:25	50
139	Cherrie	Mitchell	Female	02:19:20	25





Rider No	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	Distance
140	Melanie	Mizen	Female	03:39:09	25
141	Susan	Moloney	Female	03:56:49	50
142	Tina	Monaghan	Female	04:46:42	70
143	Andrea	Morris	Female	03:13:16	25
145	Rachel	Mustill	Female	03:56:46	50
146	Julie	Nicholson	Female	03:45:29	50
147	Celia	Nicol	Female	03:37:48	50
148	Madelaine	O'Brien	Female	03:52:09	50
151	JO	Orr	Female	03:39:09	25
155	Lottie	Patterson	Female	02:57:42	25
156	Lisa	Patterson	Female	02:57:41	25
157	Hannah	Pawsey	Female	01:56:36	25
158	Suzanne	Payet	Female	02:42:59	25
159	Alison	Peacock	Female	02:35:01	25
162	Sharon	Place	Female	05:19:54	75
165	Libby	Ranzetta	Female	03:59:11	50
166	Rebecca	Rawlings	Female	02:21:37	25
167	Cat	Rayson	Female	02:21:35	25
168	Gemma	Reid	Female	04:41:02	50
169	Barbara	Reid	Female	04:40:18	50
171	Emma	Ridgeon	Female	04:12:54	50
172	Tracy	Roberts	Female	02:07:56	25
173	Julie	Routledge	Female	02:36:40	25
177	Helen	Samuel	Female	04:26:05	75
180	Kimberley	Smith	Female	03:59:56	50
181	Emma	Smith	Female	04:12:54	50
183	Lauren	Sparrow	Female	04:40:18	50
185	Lorraine	Stanley	Female	05:03:17	50
186	Sarah	Stannard	Female	04:23:44	70
188	Amanda	Stephenson-Wall	Female	04:23:30	50
189	Rachel	Sumerling	Female	05:08:55	75
190	Donna	Talbot	Female	05:05:54	50
192	R J	Thomas	Female	04:46:56	50
193	Janet	Thomson	Female	04:47:01	50
194	Ashleigh	Tilbrook	Female	04:45:48	50
195	Michelle	Turner	Female	04:45:47	50
196	Anne	Valentine	Female	03:41:13	50
197	Annemarie	Vis	Female	02:01:30	25
199	Angela	Watts	Female	03:00:12	25
202	Jane	Westley	Female	05:22:11	75
203	Kirsty	White	Female	05:32:31	70
204	Рірра	Wilding	Female	02:06:54	25
206	Kitty	Wilson	Female	01:08:21	25
207	Katie	Wilson	Female	01:08:21	25
208	Maggie	Wotherspoon	Female	02:27:18	25
209	Julie	Wright	Female	02:57:39	25
210	Sally	Yerby	Female	05:32:31	70
211	Karla	Williams	Female	05:02:41	70
212	Hannah	Naylor	Female	04:26:04	70
213	Stacey	Davis	Female	03:50:14	50





Rider No	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	Distance
215	Carol	Watson	Female	05:02:43	70
216	Wendy	Carter	Female	03:33:10	50
217	Amy	Rushton	Female	03:46:36	50
218	Rider	TBC	Female	04:44:21	TBC
219	Helen	Вуе	Female	03:53:21	70
220	Rider	TBC	Female	04:40:19	TBC
221	Debbie	McDowell	Female	02:24:00	TBC
222	Jacqui	Grimsby	Female	02:36:25	TBC
223	Mandy	Abel	Female	02:56:01	50